
 Register for receiving bids / tenders:PA-13 

Any reference to words “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words “Tender” or “Tenderer”.   Page 1 of 4 
For Internal Use   Effective date August 2014      Version: 1.5                                                                     

PA-13:  REGISTER FOR RECEIVING BIDS / TENDERS 
 

Bid / Tender no: CPT1048 / 15  Closing date and time: 01 / 04 / 2016  at 11:00am  

Select from list description: 
MAGISTRATES OFFICES : GROUP 3 : MOORESBURG & TULBAGH : 
FACILITIES FOR PEOPLE WITH DISABILITIES  

Reference no:         

 
The above mentioned bid / tender closed at Room 941  at CUSTOMS HOUSE, C.T. on 01 / 04 / 2016  at 11:00am . 
 
1. BIDDERS / TENDERERS AS LISTED ON THE ENCLOSED SCHEDULE, FORWARDED FOR CONSIDERATION: 

NB:  
1.1. The bids / tenders are strictly confidential and should be treated as such. 
1.2. Included herewith the bid /tender documents as well as the relevant file for assessment. 
1.3. You are kindly requested to evaluate the bids / tenders on or before:  dd/mm/yyyy 

 

2. BIDS / TENDERS RECEIVED BEFORE CLOSING TIME: 
(Attach additional pages if more space is required.) 

 

No: 
 

Name and Addresses of Bidders / Tenderers: 
 

 
 
 

Telephone 
Number  

Fax Number: 
 

Prices: 
 

 
 
 

BBBEE Status 
Level of 
Contributor 

 
 
 

Points 

1 PETROS REAL ESTATE  
(021) 361 9864  

(021) 361 5292  R 1 666 587.98 
3-BBBEE certified 
more than 3 mnths  

16  

2 AFRICAN ILANGA cc  (071) 373 1940  (086) 241 3379  R 859 117.47 1 20  

3 A. EBRAHIM CONTRACTORS cc  (021) 704 3818  (021) 704 3818  R 978 241.99 3 16 

4 TELEGENIX 655  (073) 268 1154  (086) 603 7151 R 1 474 827.12  1 20 

5 F.B. LETHABO CONS  (072) 093 3324  (086) 750 0339  R 824 324.54 1 20 

6 CAMEL ROCK TRADING 645 cc  (074) 363 9079  (086) 425 9569  R 1 014 284.20 3 16 

7 BRIGHTSPACE DESIGNS cc  (082) 435 3505  No fax  R 859 477.92 1 20 



 Register for receiving bids / tenders:PA-13 

Any reference to words “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words “Tender” or “Tenderer”.   Page 2 of 4 
For Internal Use   Effective date August 2014      Version: 1.5                                                                     

8 INYAMEKO TRADING 733  (083) 548 4408  (086) 613 5169  R 1 346 138.22 3-copy  16 

9  C.C.K. BUILDING & SCAFFOLDING  (072) 926 0319  (021) 591 7752 R 2 010 635.10  1 20 

10  CAPIDEK (PTY) LTD  (072) 661 0924  (021) 511 3077  R 1 318 834.05 1 20 

11 QWAKA CONS  (084) 885 6558  (021) 361 5292 R 1 001 466.34 Not attached  0 

12  MASETE NONG CONS  (073) 599 0984  (086) 616 8785  R 1 170 467.64 1 20  

13  DYNAMIC FLOORING  (073) 908 6078  (021) 705 2757  R 1 189 787.22 Not attached  0 

                        R                   

      TENDERS RECEIVED - 35              R                   

      TENDERS SOLD - 25             R                   

      TENDERS SUBMITTED - 13             R                   

      SURPLUS - 10              R                   

                        R                   

                        R                   

 
3. BIDS / TENDERS RECEIVED LATE:  

 
Name of Bidders / Tenderers: Date Received: Time Received: 

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  



 Register for receiving bids / tenders:PA-13 

Any reference to words “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words “Tender” or “Tenderer”.   Page 3 of 4 
For Internal Use   Effective date August 2014      Version: 1.5                                                                     

4. THE FOLLOWING BIDDERS / TENDERERS WERE ADMINISTRATIVELY NON-RESPONSIVE: 
 

Legend: Reason for administrative non-responsiveness: 

A Non registration with CIDB (for Engineering & Construction works only) 

B Non registration in the relevant category (for Engineering & Construction works only) 

O Other, specify 

 

No: Name of bidder / tenderer: Legend: Reason for administrative non-responsiveness: 

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        
 

 
5. PROCUREMENT OFFICE: 
 

MR.S. HOBONGWANA  05 / 04 / 2016  

Name of Procurement Officer Signature Date 

 



 Register for receiving bids / tenders:PA-13 

Any reference to words “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words “Tender” or “Tenderer”.   Page 4 of 4 
For Internal Use   Effective date August 2014      Version: 1.5                                                                     

 
6. Supervisor: 
 

Ms. R. MOUTON         

Name of Procurement Officer Signature Date 

 


